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EXHIBITING RATES FORM

SQ.M EXHIBITING RATES - BARE AREA ("

FRONT LINE AREA RATES @ REGULAR AREA RATES
1 open side € 196,00 € 181,00
2 open sides € 203,00 € 187,00
3 open sides € 211,00 € 193,00
4 open sides € 220,00 € 202,00
FRONT LINE AREA RATES @ REGULAR AREA RATES
formula A4 formula G formula F formula A4 formula G formula F
19samiopen | €5248 | €5.456 | €5.776 | | €5.008 | €5.216 | €5.600
15sam2open | €5360 | €5.568 | €5.888 | | €5.104 | €5.312 | €5.696
32samiopen | €9.776 | €10.192 | €10.832 | | €9.296 | €9.712 | €10.480
32sqm2open | €10.000 | €10.416 | €11.056 | | €9.488 | €9.904 | €10.672
Other items :
Registration fee (compulsory for each exhibitor) €720.00

covers insurance, exhibitors’ badges according to exhibit area, listing in the official catalogue,
local publicity taxes, 1 parking permit, Wi-Fi connection, standard profile digital platform
Catalogue entry represented company each € 80.00

Hosted companies fee (in case of more companies inside one booth) € 1,400.00

VAT must be added to these figures, if due.

(1) Bare area rate includes area only.
Turnkey rate includes registration fee, bare area, fitting, furnishing, carpet, power supply (1 Kw every 16 sq.m until maximum 4 Kw). For 16 and 32
sq.m stands daily cleaning is included.

(2) Further details and costs of participation are indicated in the General Rules and Regulations of Exhibition.
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DIGITAL PLATFORM PACKAGE RATES TECNA24 STANDARD SILVER GOLD
Standard Profile Page v \ \
Digital Catalogue (products/images) 5 10 25
Matchmaking functionality with artificial intelligence support N v
Interactions with Visitors(visitor-exhibitor chat) v v
Digital Team Member ( users) 3 6
Networking (videocall & agenda function) v

\/

Video-Header in Profile Page

Profile Page Background

Product Advertising in Profile Page

Logo on the Home Page

1 Splash Page in rotation on the Home Page

1 Dedicated Event on the calendar

2 ||| ||| |o | 2|

RATES

Included in the
registration fee 1.000 € 2.800 €
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GENERAL INFORMATIONS AND DEADLINES
IMPORTANT DEADLINES:

A) Fill and send by post in original the “Application Form”
IMPORTANT: forward by e-mail expo@iegexpo.it
BOOKING PROCEDURE: (for further details see Chap. | Art. 5 of General Rules and Regulations
B) enclose the receipt of payment of the deposit - compulsory
(for bank account see inside Chap. | Art 9 of General Rules and Regulations or form A in the box “DEPOSIT”)

February 252024 starting exhibiting areas allocation.
AREA ALLOCATION The “exhibiting proposal” is considered to be confirmed by the exhibitor at the payment of deposit as indicated in
the Application Form.

DATES

DEADLINE FOR REGISTRATION September 15%,2023

BOOKING AREA - TECHNICAL

BALANCE DEADLINE August 26" 2024 deadline for total balance payment (Chap. | Art 9 of General Rules & Regulations).

If the written cancellation reaches the Organizer no later than April 28t 2024, the penalty will be equal to

April 28t 2024 . o E
an amount corresponding to the registration fee.

If the written cancellation reaches the Organizer from April 29t" 2024, and no later than July 29" 2024,
July 29th 2024 the penalty will be equal to an amount corresponding to the deposit as established in the signed exhibiting
proposal.

If the cancellation reaches the Organizer from the date of July 30t 2024, the penalty will be equal to an

th
July 307 2024 amount corresponding to the entire balance due as established in the signed exhibiting proposal.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION:

TEAM PHONE (+39) E-MAIL
Exhibition Manager Angela Bellavista 0541 744 206 angela.bellavista@iegexpo.it
Info for exhibitors, exhibiting space sales, Sales Account Nicola Pagliarani 0541 744 638 nicola.pagliarani@iegexpo.it
advertising spaces in exhibition pavillions, web Sales Account Beatrice Mercuri 0541 744124 beatrice.mercuri@iegexpo.it
advertising, catalogue advertising sale Sales Account Eleonora Bastiani 0541 744 442 eleonora.bastiani@iegexpo.it
Technical ) . TECHNICAL SERVICES OFFICE 0541 744 214
:Ccor:lr;aerz::mstance. services request 0541 744 640 exposervices@iegexpo.it
0541 744 915
Logistics: ) . . Andrea Silvagni 0541 744 887 andrea.silvagni@iegexpo.it
GALS offi logistic, fitt d t N A B
fitting days, dismantling days, access procedure office (logistic, fitting and security) Roberta Sarti 0541 744 241 roberta.sarti@iegexpo.it
. Andrea Silvagni 0541 744 887 andrea.silvagni@iegexpo.it
| PERATIONS OFFICE
Stand projects approva 0 ONS OFFIC Giorgia Ceccaroni 0541 744 600 giorgia.ceccaroni@iegexpo.it
Accounting services: deposit payment Marilena Ventura 0541 744 611 marilena.ventura@iegexpo.it
’ ! ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT ; : : :
balance, invoices, request of invoices Evis Boshku 0541 744 219 evis.boshku@iegexpo.it
Domenico Villani 0541 744 316 domenico.villani@iegexpo.it
. Alessandra Ciavatti 0541 744 639 alessandra.ciavatti@iegexpo.it
Forms and catalogue assistance SALES BACK OFFICE Daniela Lonati 02 80689231 daniela.lonati@iegexpo.it

WARNING! NOTICES TO EXHIBITING COMPANIES

We hereby inform you that some companies, including "International Fairs Directory", "Mulpor Company Srl," Oceandatalinks "," Fortune Business Intelligence group inc - fortunebig ", based
in different parts of the world and with constantly changing company names, are used to send our exhibiting companies forms in which they request to correct the data of the companies
themselves, for the publication of advertisements, in online magazines, improperly using the trademarks of our events, or propose the sale of databases of names of buyers complete with
company names, names of internal contacts, their contacts Email, website, addresses, telephone and fax.The companies of the aforementioned type HAVE NOT BEEN AUTHORIZED BY US to use
our name or the brands connected to us. Therefore, an arbitrary and illegitimate use of the distinctive signs of others is evident, in order to create misunderstandings in the recipients of the
aforementioned communications.lt is also understood that Italian Exhibition Group Spa has not communicated or transferred any data of its buyers to the companies that propose the sale
of databases of our buyers. In the event that you receive forms or proposals for the sales of database, also by e-mail, from the companies as specified above, we invite you to pay MAXIMUM
ATTENTION, taking into account the above.
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